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Par 3 The Open Net Results

21st July

Name

Roman Hicks
Alex Taylor
Jacob East
Richard khoryati
Edward Scott
Toby Redman
Robbie Ellis

Eli Manion

Ryan Young
Louie Walker
Charlie Thompson
Holly Wright
Laura Khoryati
Rory Murison
Spencer Jackson
Lucca Jones

Jack Benson
Hugo Simpson
James Brook
Param Randhawa
William Booker
lzzy Gatenby
Ted Furness
Rupert Ramsden
Emma Clarke
Marie Boardman

be your best!

Gross
33
43
41
a4
39
39
38
34
37
38
33

34
48

39
39
41
40
46
40
41
51
48
52
44
50
55

Hcap
11
21
19
21
14
14
13

8
11
12

6

7
21

11
11
12
11
17
10
11
20
17
20
11
16
21

Net

22
22
22
23
25
25
25
26
26
26
27

27
27

28
28
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
33
34
34

New Hcap
8
18
16
19

Points
14
13
12
11
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